OISC GOLF
METRIX

Eden bois

o | 123456 | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

1 Juuso Tohni 2 3 2 2 2 3 -4 14
2 Joonas 2 3 3 2 3 3 -2 16
3 Artti Rantalainen 4 4 3 3 3 3 +2 20

Eden bois * 22.12.2024 04:57 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1700678
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1700678

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

I N N N C O O CO TR
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

Avg 2.7 3.3
Difficulty 3 6
Birdie -1 2

Par 0 2
Bogey 1 1 1

2.7 2.3
2 1
1 2
2 1

Eden bois * 22.12.2024 04:57 (2)

16.7
-1.3
6
10
2

%

33%
56%
11%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1700678

